
順位 ゼッケン

SS1 SS2 SS1-SS2 SS3 前回迄 順位Ｐ total

1 5 S-1 Gr-S マサト 赤身白足 畑野　祐人 51.164 53.840 51.164 58.645 109.809 128 59 187

2 11 S-2 Gr-S 竜　矢馬蛇 六 山田竜彦 50.813 54.336 50.813 59.328 110.141 47 58 105

3 3 S-1 Gr-S コルソマルケ池田 Corzo-RS EVO 池田　史 51.091 52.784 51.091 60.055 111.146 170 57 227

4 2 S-1 Gr-S こたちょ ひまわり改 大本　鋼太郎 50.377 52.323 50.377 61.180 111.557 173 56 229

5 22 S-3 Gr-S とみけん ねねの湯corso marche evo1 富田謙一郎 51.797 61.601 51.797 60.056 111.853 42 55 97

6 1 S-1 Gr-S キートスＳＥＥＤ スーパーフリーＥＶＯⅠ 平林　英昌 48.035 51.028 48.035 64.278 112.313 181 54 235

7 4 S-1 Gr-S ターマックいわた レッドデビルEVO1 岩田　充剛 50.495 50.495 61.930 112.425 157 53 210

8 6 S-1 Gr-S トイヴォゲン森山 LCJ Evo1-R 森山　元一郎 52.066 53.962 52.066 60.563 112.629 129 52 181

9 7 S-1 Gr-S フリップ荒井 りーだ号 荒井利男 50.584 55.820 50.584 62.254 112.838 111 51 162

10 34 B-2 Gr-A オクムラヒロシ garekoya racing integrale 奥村洋 52.515 55.528 52.515 60.724 113.239 83 50 133

11 9 S-2 Gr-S つるちゃん マル５エスパートスペチアーレ 鶴岡　省一郎 50.623 56.182 50.623 62.788 113.411 123 49 172

12 26 B-1 Gr-B 渡辺大輔 LANCIA Delta Integrale EVO1 渡辺大輔 53.567 56.514 53.567 60.151 113.718 70 48 118

13 35 B-2 Gr-A ＷＲＸ翔悟 まるてぃにでるた 新田翔悟 52.512 57.718 52.512 61.328 113.840 112 47 159

14 24 B-1 Gr-B いそちゅう PFA Coupe 20V PROTEO 磯中　邦美 52.053 52.053 61.818 113.871 62 46 108

15 28 B-1 Gr-B てお Pikazo 藤谷信一 51.306 51.306 63.477 114.783 76 45 121

16 20 S-3 Gr-S こうし ケンちゃん号2006 吉田　照 52.237 59.377 52.237 62.714 114.951 64 44 108

17 27 B-1 Gr-B iwa EVO-Ⅱ 平岩　康紀 52.948 58.697 52.948 62.270 115.218 53 43 96

18 41 A-1 Gr-A 加賀谷　学 グレーデルタ　16V 加賀谷学 54.904 58.341 54.904 60.478 115.382 86 42 128

19 36 B-2 Gr-A 鈴木和彦 これちおーね 鈴木和彦 54.227 59.677 54.227 61.620 115.847 102 41 143

20 47 A-2 Gr-A 仲川利一 サンルーフ１６Ｖ 仲川利一 54.516 59.292 54.516 61.451 115.967 63 40 103

21 14 S-2 Gr-S そらもえ親父 RC二代目デルタ１ 後藤公男 53.316 58.132 53.316 62.938 116.254 118 39 157

22 19 S-3 Gr-S 偽おすり岩瀬 りーだ号 岩瀬隆之 50.813 63.302 50.813 65.572 116.385 95 38 133

23 23 S-3 Gr-S うえだよーすけ corsomarche　１６Ｖ 上田　洋介 51.896 63.999 51.896 64.622 116.518 80 37 117

24 25 B-1 Gr-B マキネン山崎 偽赤マルティニ 山崎泰志 53.589 57.887 53.589 63.939 117.528 82 36 118

25 37 B-2 Gr-A わだっち wada-chi 16V 和田一秀 55.529 59.197 55.529 62.456 117.985 40 35 75

26 13 S-2 Gr-S 地味旦那 あかはち　お買い物仕様 甲田　祐二 53.675 68.597 53.675 64.645 118.320 89 34 123

27 40 A-1 Gr-A ブル小須田 CHALLENGE・DELTA・GRATO 小須田　浩 54.767 58.856 54.767 64.358 119.125 71 33 104

28 58 B-2 Gr-B シニョール　オダコォーネ LCJ秋田８V-R 尾高　弘之 51.572 60.610 51.572 67.596 119.168 82 32 114

29 43 A-1 Gr-A tonbori PFA δ HPE 西　智嗣 55.009 60.164 55.009 65.280 120.289 50 31 81

30 46 A-2 Gr-A スカイフィッシュ のびてっく１６Ｖ 鵜本　克巳 55.738 60.547 55.738 64.768 120.506 28 30 58

31 45 A-2 Gr-A Count-Zero あばるとでるた16V 佐々木　良之 54.481 62.790 54.481 66.282 120.763 44 29 73

32 53 A-3 Gr-A あんたつちゃぶる ＰＦＡ Dedra改 安藤達也 59.329 59.380 59.329 62.499 121.828 24 28 52

33 39 A-1 Gr-A くずや3 お兄ちゃんテーマ3台目 葛谷　一貴 56.439 60.242 56.439 65.565 122.004 20 27 47

34 10 S-2 Gr-S マッシモイシツ゛カ マッシモデルタ16Vアストラプロト 石塚　昭廣 55.408 60.724 55.408 67.168 122.576 142 26 168

35 49 A-2 Gr-A コルシカン荒尾 むぅあへっど 荒尾　久風 55.909 62.742 55.909 66.968 122.877 50 25 75

36 33 B-2 Gr-B イシイコウイチ 石井浩一 57.401 57.401 65.615 123.016 31 24 55

37 56 A-3 Gr-A クイズ王 デルタカップ16V 小林　幹宏 60.171 59.328 59.328 64.114 123.442 39 23 62

38 55 A-3 Gr-A オカザキタダヒサ 岡崎正久 58.889 58.889 65.000 123.889 20 22 42

39 31 B-2 Gr-B mowriyas コレチ－Ｒ？ 守屋路晴 58.077 63.983 58.077 66.828 124.905 40 21 61

40 48 A-2 Gr-A タートル高橋 高橋ガレージ 高橋　英司 59.307 61.223 59.307 66.460 125.767 3 20 23

41 29 B-1 Gr-B テスタベルデ関 Massimo Integrale 16V オスペ 関　俊幸 55.386 62.599 55.386 70.833 126.219 52 19 71

42 57 A-3 Gr-A Ｋじ Honeymoonデルタ 中原昌彦 59.014 60.709 59.014 67.465 126.479 22 18 40

43 44 A-1 Gr-A 水野 デルタラコ 水野陽平 59.777 62.085 59.777 68.169 127.946 24 17 41

44 59 A-2 Gr-A 小田泰弘 Delta16V 偽GIALLA 小田泰弘 61.402 62.795 61.402 67.037 128.439 35 16 51

45 15 S-2 Gr-S あきたコレチ佐藤 LCJ秋田８V-R 佐藤義彦 51.527 56.531 51.527 77.346 128.873 106 15 121

46 51 A-3 Gr-A Sekkey リーゾ　エレファンテ 関口　直秀 64.462 64.951 64.462 70.807 135.269 15 14 29

47 16 S-2 Gr-S ヌレヨンしんちゃん 49 多田直樹 51.039 59.237 51.039 84.481 135.520 113 13 126

48 32 B-2 Gr-B MATSU バンドウイルカ 松浦 篤延 59.794 70.303 59.794 77.192 136.986 38 12 50

49 30 B-1 Gr-B 韋駄天 関西井戸端会議１号 阿部浩介 51.987 63.418 51.987 87.630 139.617 66 11 77

50 42 A-1 Gr-A あ～るい～ぜっと 1994ジアラ 牧尾栄一 61.972 67.390 61.972 80.136 142.108 0 10 10

51 21 S-3 Gr-S 宮原　毅彦 LANCIA Delta Integrale EVO2 宮原　毅彦 52.609 59.266 52.609 91.543 144.152 85 9 94

52 17 S-3 Gr-S kimkim kim-TECマルティニデルタ 木村高人 53.342 53.342 999.000 1052.342 50 8 58

53 12 S-2 Gr-S ロッソ吉富 ロッソフェロード１４５ＱＶ－ＲＣ 吉富　法文 54.425 54.425 999.000 1053.425 112 7 119

54 50 A-2 Gr-A DT のーまるエボ 市川大輔 58.223 58.223 999.000 1057.223 29 6 35

55 8 S-1 Gr-S ちぇざ～れいのうえ しろはち 井上英三郎 58.736 58.736 999.000 1057.736 108 5 113

56 54 A-3 Gr-A シマダシゲユキ 嶋田茂之 64.206 64.123 64.123 999.000 1063.123 7 4 11

57 18 S-3 Gr-S ぶち しろはち 竹淵　久夫 70.392 70.392 999.000 1069.392 136 3 139

58 38 A-1 Gr-A ゆりっち マル５エスパートスペチアーレ 伊藤　百合恵 71.957 71.957 999.000 1070.957 10 2 12

59 52 A-3 Gr-A せきづか 通勤快速integrale16v 関塚　幸伸 26 1 27
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ゼッケン

SS1 SS2 SS1-SS2 SS3 前回迄 順位Ｐ total

10 1 34 B-2 Gr-A オクムラヒロシ garekoya racing integrale 奥村洋 52.515 55.528 52.515 60.724 113.239 83 50 133

13 2 35 B-2 Gr-A ＷＲＸ翔悟 まるてぃにでるた 新田翔悟 52.512 57.718 52.512 61.328 113.840 112 47 159

18 3 41 A-1 Gr-A 加賀谷　学 グレーデルタ　16V 加賀谷学 54.904 58.341 54.904 60.478 115.382 86 42 128

19 4 36 B-2 Gr-A 鈴木和彦 これちおーね 鈴木和彦 54.227 59.677 54.227 61.620 115.847 102 41 143

20 5 47 A-2 Gr-A 仲川利一 サンルーフ１６Ｖ 仲川利一 54.516 59.292 54.516 61.451 115.967 63 40 103

25 6 37 B-2 Gr-A わだっち wada-chi 16V 和田一秀 55.529 59.197 55.529 62.456 117.985 40 35 75

27 7 40 A-1 Gr-A ブル小須田 CHALLENGE・DELTA・GRATO 小須田　浩 54.767 58.856 54.767 64.358 119.125 71 33 104

29 8 43 A-1 Gr-A tonbori PFA δ HPE 西　智嗣 55.009 60.164 55.009 65.280 120.289 50 31 81

30 9 46 A-2 Gr-A スカイフィッシュ のびてっく１６Ｖ 鵜本　克巳 55.738 60.547 55.738 64.768 120.506 28 30 58

31 10 45 A-2 Gr-A Count-Zero あばるとでるた16V 佐々木　良之 54.481 62.790 54.481 66.282 120.763 44 29 73

32 11 53 A-3 Gr-A あんたつちゃぶる ＰＦＡ Dedra改 安藤達也 59.329 59.380 59.329 62.499 121.828 24 28 52

33 12 39 A-1 Gr-A くずや3 お兄ちゃんテーマ3台目 葛谷　一貴 56.439 60.242 56.439 65.565 122.004 20 27 47

35 13 49 A-2 Gr-A コルシカン荒尾 むぅあへっど 荒尾　久風 55.909 62.742 55.909 66.968 122.877 50 25 75

37 14 56 A-3 Gr-A クイズ王 デルタカップ16V 小林　幹宏 60.171 59.328 59.328 64.114 123.442 39 23 62

38 15 55 A-3 Gr-A オカザキタダヒサ 岡崎正久 58.889 58.889 65.000 123.889 20 22 42

40 16 48 A-2 Gr-A タートル高橋 高橋ガレージ 高橋　英司 59.307 61.223 59.307 66.460 125.767 3 20 23

42 17 57 A-3 Gr-A Ｋじ Honeymoonデルタ 中原昌彦 59.014 60.709 59.014 67.465 126.479 22 18 40

43 18 44 A-1 Gr-A 水野 デルタラコ 水野陽平 59.777 62.085 59.777 68.169 127.946 24 17 41

44 19 59 A-2 Gr-A 小田泰弘 Delta16V 偽GIALLA 小田泰弘 61.402 62.795 61.402 67.037 128.439 35 16 51

46 20 51 A-3 Gr-A Sekkey リーゾ　エレファンテ 関口　直秀 64.462 64.951 64.462 70.807 135.269 15 14 29

50 21 42 A-1 Gr-A あ～るい～ぜっと 1994ジアラ 牧尾栄一 61.972 67.390 61.972 80.136 142.108 0 10 10

54 22 50 A-2 Gr-A DT のーまるエボ 市川大輔 58.223 58.223 999.000 1057.223 29 6 35

56 23 54 A-3 Gr-A シマダシゲユキ 嶋田茂之 64.206 64.123 64.123 999.000 1063.123 7 4 11

58 24 38 A-1 Gr-A ゆりっち マル５エスパートスペチアーレ 伊藤　百合恵 71.957 71.957 999.000 1070.957 10 2 12

59 25 52 A-3 Gr-A せきづか 通勤快速integrale16v 関塚　幸伸 26 1 27
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SS1 SS2 SS1-SS2 SS3 前回迄 順位Ｐ total

12 1 26 B-1 Gr-B 渡辺大輔 LANCIA Delta Integrale EVO1 渡辺大輔 53.567 56.514 53.567 60.151 113.718 70 48 118

14 2 24 B-1 Gr-B いそちゅう PFA Coupe 20V PROTEO 磯中　邦美 52.053 52.053 61.818 113.871 62 46 108

15 3 28 B-1 Gr-B てお Pikazo 藤谷信一 51.306 51.306 63.477 114.783 76 45 121

17 4 27 B-1 Gr-B iwa EVO-Ⅱ 平岩　康紀 52.948 58.697 52.948 62.270 115.218 53 43 96

24 5 25 B-1 Gr-B マキネン山崎 偽赤マルティニ 山崎泰志 53.589 57.887 53.589 63.939 117.528 82 36 118

28 6 58 B-2 Gr-B シニョール　オダコォーネ LCJ秋田８V-R 尾高　弘之 51.572 60.610 51.572 67.596 119.168 82 32 114

36 7 33 B-2 Gr-B イシイコウイチ 石井浩一 57.401 57.401 65.615 123.016 31 24 55

39 8 31 B-2 Gr-B mowriyas コレチ－Ｒ？ 守屋路晴 58.077 63.983 58.077 66.828 124.905 40 21 61

41 9 29 B-1 Gr-B テスタベルデ関 Massimo Integrale 16V オスペ 関　俊幸 55.386 62.599 55.386 70.833 126.219 52 19 71

48 10 32 B-2 Gr-B MATSU バンドウイルカ 松浦 篤延 59.794 70.303 59.794 77.192 136.986 38 12 50

49 11 30 B-1 Gr-B 韋駄天 関西井戸端会議１号 阿部浩介 51.987 63.418 51.987 87.630 139.617 66 11 77
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ゼッケン

SS1 SS2 SS1-SS2 SS3 前回迄 順位Ｐ total

1 1 5 S-1 Gr-S マサト 赤身白足 畑野　祐人 51.164 53.840 51.164 58.645 109.809 128 59 187

2 2 11 S-2 Gr-S 竜　矢馬蛇 六 山田竜彦 50.813 54.336 50.813 59.328 110.141 47 58 105

3 3 3 S-1 Gr-S コルソマルケ池田 Corzo-RS EVO 池田　史 51.091 52.784 51.091 60.055 111.146 170 57 227

4 4 2 S-1 Gr-S こたちょ ひまわり改 大本　鋼太郎 50.377 52.323 50.377 61.180 111.557 173 56 229

5 5 22 S-3 Gr-S とみけん ねねの湯corso marche evo1 富田謙一郎 51.797 61.601 51.797 60.056 111.853 42 55 97

6 6 1 S-1 Gr-S キートスＳＥＥＤ スーパーフリーＥＶＯⅠ 平林　英昌 48.035 51.028 48.035 64.278 112.313 181 54 235

7 7 4 S-1 Gr-S ターマックいわた レッドデビルEVO1 岩田　充剛 50.495 50.495 61.930 112.425 157 53 210

8 8 6 S-1 Gr-S トイヴォゲン森山 LCJ Evo1-R 森山　元一郎 52.066 53.962 52.066 60.563 112.629 129 52 181

9 9 7 S-1 Gr-S フリップ荒井 りーだ号 荒井利男 50.584 55.820 50.584 62.254 112.838 111 51 162

11 10 9 S-2 Gr-S つるちゃん マル５エスパートスペチアーレ 鶴岡　省一郎 50.623 56.182 50.623 62.788 113.411 123 49 172

16 11 20 S-3 Gr-S こうし ケンちゃん号2006 吉田　照 52.237 59.377 52.237 62.714 114.951 64 44 108

21 12 14 S-2 Gr-S そらもえ親父 RC二代目デルタ１ 後藤公男 53.316 58.132 53.316 62.938 116.254 118 39 157

22 13 19 S-3 Gr-S 偽おすり岩瀬 りーだ号 岩瀬隆之 50.813 63.302 50.813 65.572 116.385 95 38 133

23 14 23 S-3 Gr-S うえだよーすけ corsomarche　１６Ｖ 上田　洋介 51.896 63.999 51.896 64.622 116.518 80 37 117

26 15 13 S-2 Gr-S 地味旦那 あかはち　お買い物仕様 甲田　祐二 53.675 68.597 53.675 64.645 118.320 89 34 123

34 16 10 S-2 Gr-S マッシモイシツ゛カ マッシモデルタ16Vアストラプロト 石塚　昭廣 55.408 60.724 55.408 67.168 122.576 142 26 168

45 17 15 S-2 Gr-S あきたコレチ佐藤 LCJ秋田８V-R 佐藤義彦 51.527 56.531 51.527 77.346 128.873 106 15 121

47 18 16 S-2 Gr-S ヌレヨンしんちゃん 49 多田直樹 51.039 59.237 51.039 84.481 135.520 113 13 126

51 19 21 S-3 Gr-S 宮原　毅彦 LANCIA Delta Integrale EVO2 宮原　毅彦 52.609 59.266 52.609 91.543 144.152 85 9 94

52 20 17 S-3 Gr-S kimkim kim-TECマルティニデルタ 木村高人 53.342 53.342 999.000 1052.342 50 8 58

53 21 12 S-2 Gr-S ロッソ吉富 ロッソフェロード１４５ＱＶ－ＲＣ 吉富　法文 54.425 54.425 999.000 1053.425 112 7 119

55 22 8 S-1 Gr-S ちぇざ～れいのうえ しろはち 井上英三郎 58.736 58.736 999.000 1057.736 108 5 113

57 23 18 S-3 Gr-S ぶち しろはち 竹淵　久夫 70.392 70.392 999.000 1069.392 136 3 139
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